
Here’s what you get!
• 8 fireworks games
• 2 pre-game concerts
• 2 Kids Eat Free Sundays
• Opening Day tickets AND one additional game with a
   pre-game picnic on August 7 or September 2 (Labor Day)

Saturday, May 11	 1:00 PM
Saturday, May 25	 6:30 PM
Thursday, June 6	 6:30 PM
Friday, June 14	 6:30 PM
Friday, June 28	 6:30 PM
Saturday, July 6	 6:30 PM
Saturday, July 27	 6:30 PM
Friday, Aug. 9	 6:30 PM
Sunday, Aug. 18	 1:00 PM
Sunday, Sept. 1	 6:30 PM	
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2 Box Seat Tickets& 1 PreferredParking PassOVER $525  VALUEFOR ONLY $373

10 Game Package
Box Seat - $132.50  Reserved Seat - $115
PREFERRED PARKING PASS - $100	
HANDICAPPED/GENERAL PARKING PASS - $50	 	

* Value is based on two Box Seats for each game in the 10-game plan, one preferred parking pass for each 
game in the plan, two Opening Day 2019 Box Seat tickets, two appreciation game Reserved Seat tickets and 
two appreciation game meals.
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TICKET PACKAGE
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Thirsty Thursday Kids Eat Free


